May 22 2024 (11:01)

India Rail Info

Visakhapatnam - Nizamabad Special/X08565 - Exp - ECOR

SLO/Samalkot Junction to NZB/Nizamabad Junction
14h 13m - 708 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue

# Code ([Station Name

1 |VvskP
2 |bw
3 |AKP
4 |TUNI
5 |[SLO
6 |[RIY
7 |TDD
8 |EE

9 |BzA
10 |MDR
11 |KMT
12 |KZ
13 |SC
14 |KMC
15 |NzB

Visakhapatnam junction
Duvvada

Anakapalle

Tuni

Samalkot Junction
Rajahmundry
Tadepalligudem

Eluru

Vijayawada Junction
Madhira

Khammam

Kazipet Junction
Secunderabad Junction
Kamareddi
Nizamabad Junction

May 22 2024 (11:01)
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